Rural Community Support Programme Funding Allocations for 2025/26

Total Budget Available £67,115.00

Sperrin DEA Total Amount Available £17,975.00

Reference Number	Name of Group	% Scored	Applied For	Amount Awarded	Cumulative Total
CSF25/26932197	Dennett Interchange	93	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£4,000.00
CSF25/26993377	Glenelly Community Parent & Toddler Group	86	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£8,000.00
CSF25/26265624	The Plum Club	83	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£12,000.00
CFF25/26657539	Kildoag Cultural Society	66	£4,000.00	£2,987.50	£14,987.50
CSF25/26877348	Learmount Community Development Group	66	£4,000.00	£2,987.50	£17,975.00
	5 Groups applied		£20,000.00	£17,975.00	

Above The Threshold Funded
Above The Treshold Partially Funded
Above the Threshold Not Funded
Below the Threshold
Ineligible

Balance

Faughan DEA Total Amount Available

£21,525.00

Reference Number	Name of Group	% Scored	Applied For	Amount Awarded	Cumulative Total
CSF25/26265011	Eglinton Men's Shed	86	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£4,000.00
CSF25/26300881	Upper Cumber Youth Council	86	£3,960.00	£3,960.00	£7,960.00
CSF25/26683370	Strathfoyle Women's Activity Group Ltd	82	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£11,960.00
CSF25/266929123	Eglinton Community Ltd	80	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£15,960.00
CSF25/26337823	Enagh Youth Forum	71	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	£18,960.00
			-		
	5 Groups applied		£18,960.00	£18,960.00	

Above The Threshold Funded

Above The Treshold Partially Funded

Above the Threshold Not Funded

Below the Threshold

Ineligible

Derg DEA Total Amount Available £27,615.00

Reference Number	Name of Group	% Scored	Applied For	Amount Awarded	Cumulative Total
CSF25/26853288	Castlederg Childcare Services	87	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£4,000.00
CSF25/26608306	Derry & Raphoe Action Ltd	82	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£8,000.00
CSF25/26803959	Killen District Development Ltd	80	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£12,000.00
CSF25/26135702	Ego Resilio	78	£3,805.20	£3,805.20	£15,805.20
CSF25/26623289	Killeter & District Development Trust	78	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£19,805.20
CSF25/26373885	Churchtown Community Assoc	77	£3,992.00	£3,992.00	£23,797.20
CSF25/26802036	Derg Valley Care	74	£3,939.00	£1,908.90	£25,706.10
CSF25/26755729	Sion Mills Community Association	74	£4,000.00	£1,908.90	£27,615.00
	8 Groups applied		£31,736.20	£27,615.00	

Above The Threshold Funded
Above The Treshold Partially Funded
Above the Threshold Not Funded

Below the Threshold

Declined funding (£215.00 allocated)

Applications per DEA	Total	Total £	Total £	Total £ Above	Total £
		Available	Requested	Threshold	Recommended
Derg	8	£27,615.00	£31,736.20	£31,763.00	£27,615.00
Faughan	5	£21,525.00	£18,960.00	£18,960.00	£18,960.00
Sperrin	5	£17,975.00	£20,000.00	£20,000.00	£17,975.00
TOTALS	18	£67,115.00	£70,696.20	£70,723.00	£64,550.00